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GOBERNACION PROVINCIAL
MONTECRISTI

INFORME ESTADISTICO TRIMESTRAL DEL 311. DENUNCIAS, QUEJAS, RECLAMACIONES Y SUGERENCIAS
ENERO-ABRIL 2024
TIPO CASOS
QUEJAS RESUELTAS
QUEJAS PENDIENTES
RECLAMACIONES
SUGERENCIAS RESUELTAS
SUGERENCIAS PENDIENTES
OTRA
TOTAL
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CASOS

100%
80%
60%
40%
20%
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